Ordering Code
Series No.:
47A= Female Header
10
0
9
1
8
1
7
1
6
R
5
14
4
2
3
7
2
20
1
47A
1
Pitch:  20 = 2.00mm2
4
5
Insulator Height:
7 = 7.2mm
5 = 5.2mm
4 = 4.3mm
3
Tail & Mounting Style:
R=Right Angle Type
S=Straight DIP type
6
Recommended P.C.Board Layout
Recommended P.C.Board Layout
Number of Contacts:
Single row=01(1x1)to 40(1x40)
Double row=04(2x2)to 80(2x40)
Contact  Plated
0=Tin
1=Gold Flash
2=Gold 3u"
 3=Gold 5u"
4=Gold 10u"
5=Gold 15u"
6= Gold 30u"
 A=Gold 1.5u"
B=Gold 2u"
Number of row:
1=Sing row
2=Double row
Page 59